
 

 

PUBLICATION OF AWARDED BID ON THE DALRRD WEBSITE 

The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above-mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 
in supply chain management. 

 

BID NO RECEIVED 
 
SS-KZN 7/1/6/3 (792) 3SP 
 

CLOSING DATE 17 June 2021 

AWARDED DATE 16 August 2021 CONTRACT DURATION Eleven (11) months 

DESCRIPTIN OF TENDER: 

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO DEVELOP A SINGLE LAND USE SCHEME 
(LUS) FOR MTHONJANENI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY (KZN 285), KING CETSWAYO DISTRICT 
MUNICIPALITY (DC 28), IN THE PROVINCE OF KWAZULU-NATAL FOR A PERIOD OF 
ELEVEN (11) MONTHS 

NO NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ TENDERERS 
AWARDED AMOUNT B-BBEE 

STATUS 
LEVEL 

CONTRACT 
START 

CONTRACT END 

4/8 Ilungelo Lami Trading cc  R586 500.00 
Including Vat at 15% 1 

16 August 2021 16 July 2022 


